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1. Faculty Requirements / Mandatory

Course Code

LAW701
LAW702
LAW703
LAW704

LAWS01
LAWS03
LAW718

Course Title

In-depth studies in civil law
In-depth studies in commercial law
In-depth studies in private international law

In-depth studies in the law of civil and
commercial procedures
Legal Research Methodology

Legal regulation of artificial intelligence
The thesis

Total

2. Faculty Requirements / Elective

Course Code

LAW705
LAW706

LAW707
LAW708
LAW709
LAW710
LAW711
LAW712

LAW713

LAW714

LAW715

LAW716
LAWS02

Course Title

Contractual liability

Intellectual property and the challenges of
the Fourth Industrial Revolution
International Construction

Contracts Modern Electronic
Contracting Real
Professional Responsibility
Corporate Governance

Principles of International Trade
Contracts
contracts Technology transfer and
investment
Commercial competition laws and the
fight against commercial fraud
Resolving international
commercial disputes
Islamic finance forms

Energy law

Course
Level
9
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Course
Level

9
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Credit
hours
3

3
3
3

[*)}

24

Credit
hours

(24 credit hours)

Prerequisite

HAS TO FINISH
18 credit hours

Equivalency

(9 credit hours)

Prerequisite

LAW701

LAW701
LAW701
LAW702
LAW702

Equivalency



