

## 1. Faculty Requirements / Mandatory

(24 credit hours)

Course Code	Course Title	Course Level	Credit hours	Prerequisite	Equivalency
LAW701	In-depth studies in civil law	9	3		
LAW702	In-depth studies in commercial law	9	3		
LAW703	In-depth studies in private international law	9	3		
LAW704	In-depth studies in the law of civil and commercial procedures	9	3		
LAW801	Legal Research Methodology	9	3		
LAW803	Legal regulation of artificial intelligence	9	3		
LAW718	The thesis	9	6	HAS TO FINISH 18 credit hours	
Total			24		

## 2. Faculty Requirements / Elective

(9 credit hours)

acuity Require	acuity Requirements / Elective			(9 credit flours)		
Course Code	Course Title	Course Level	Credit hours	Prerequisite	Equivalency	
LAW705	Contractual liability	9	3	LAW701		
LAW706	Intellectual property and the challenges of the Fourth Industrial Revolution	9	3			
LAW707	International Construction	9	3			
LAW708	Contracts Modern Electronic	9	3			
LAW709	Contracting Real	9	3	LAW701		
LAW710	Professional Responsibility	9	3	LAW701		
LAW711	Corporate Governance	9	3	LAW702		
LAW712	Principles of International Trade Contracts	9	3	LAW702		
LAW713	contracts Technology transfer and investment	9	3			
LAW714	Commercial competition laws and the fight against commercial fraud	9	3			
LAW715	Resolving international commercial disputes	9	3	LAW703		
LAW716	Islamic finance forms	9	3			
LAW802	Energy law	9	3			